Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department
of Employment Services Job Bank as of March 20, 2013

Job Order #
108081
108091
108121
108197
108226
108237
108287
108293
108318
108358
108363
108446
108492
108493
108513
108532
108589

Job Title Salary

Finance Manager $50,000/year
Program Analyst $49,900/year
Maintenance Technician $18.00/hour

Upper School Biology Teacher $45,000/year
Managing Editor $64,000/year
Systems Administrator (Journeyman)$45.00/hour

Director of Major Gifts $50,000/year
Application Developer $48,750/year
NET Lead Architect $76,400/year
Instructional Specialist $51,000/year
Cable Technician $18.00/hour

Network Engineer $73,258/year
Accounting Clerk $42,000/year
Senior Accountant $60,000/year
Upper School Teacher $30,000/year
Driver $11.00/hour

Regulatory Affairs Analyst $79,200/year

Location
NW/DC
NW/DC
SE/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
NE/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online. For the location
of the nearest job service center, call Washington Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.



