Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department of Employment Services Job Bank as of March 20, 2013

Job Order #	Job Title	Salary	Location
108081	Finance Manager	\$50,000/year	NW/DC
108091	Program Analyst	\$49,900/year	NW/DC
108121	Maintenance Technician	\$18.00/hour	SE/DC
108197	Upper School Biology Teacher	\$45,000/year	NW/DC
108226	Managing Editor	\$64,000/year	NW/DC
108237	Systems Administrator (Journeyman	n)\$45.00/hour	DC Area
108287	Director of Major Gifts	\$50,000/year	NW/DC
108293	Application Developer	\$48,750/year	NE/DC
108318	NET Lead Architect	\$76,400/year	NW/DC
108358	Instructional Specialist	\$51,000/year	NW/DC
108363	Cable Technician	\$18.00/hour	NW/DC
108446	Network Engineer	\$73,258/year	NW/DC
108492	Accounting Clerk	\$42,000/year	NW/DC
108493	Senior Accountant	\$60,000/year	NW/DC
108513	Upper School Teacher	\$30,000/year	NW/DC
108532	Driver	\$11.00/hour	NW/DC
108589	Regulatory Affairs Analyst	\$79,200/year	NW/DC

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.